VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 152 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 152 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Academic, Fiscal, and Facility Planning and Coordination (11100)	\$18,785,818	\$20,385,818
Higher Education Coordination and Review (11104)	\$7,096,303	\$8,696,303
Regulation of Private and Out-of-State Institutions (11105)	\$1,294,253	\$1,294,253
Institutional Program Support (11107)	\$10,395,262	\$10,395,262
Fund Sources:		
General	\$17,341,565	\$18,941,565
Special	\$1,254,253	\$1,254,253
Trust and Agency	\$190,000	\$190,000